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Matching Equivalent Expressions Name:

Match each expression on theleft to the equivalent expression on theright.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

2x4x5x0

Ex5x0OxE

150EW

(40E)(4W)

150E

3x4x5x0xE

3x2x0

100EW

3x3x2x5%x0

400EW

(20)(4)

160E

(50)(3E)

A. 30E x 5W

B. 400

C. 250E

D. 40 x 4E

E. 900

F. 150E

G. 160EW

H. (40)(2E)(5W)

|. 600E

J. 80

K. 60

L. (50E)(3)

M.5x2xOxExW

Answers

10.

11

12.

13.
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Ch Matching Equivalent Expressions Name: Answer Key

Match each expression on theleft to the equivalent expression on theright. Answers
1) 2x4x5x0 A. 30E x 5W
1 B
2) 5x5x0OxE B. 400 2. C
3. A
3) 150EW C. 250E
a4 G
5 L
4) (40E)(4W) D. 40 x 4E
6. |
5) 150E E. 900 . K
8 M
6) 3x4x5x0OxE F. 150E
) E
7) 3x2x0 G. 160EW L0, H
1. J
8) 100EW H. (40)(2E)(5W)
12 D
9 3x3x2x5x0 |. 600E 13 F
10) 400EW J. 80
11) (20)(4) K. 60
12) 160E L. (50E)(3)
13) (50)(3E) M.5x2xOxExW
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